Product Brochure
MT8855A Bluetooth
Audio Test Set
20 Hz to 20 kHz
�
The MT8855A Bluetooth Audio Test Set
The MT8855A is the world’s first test set designed specifically to perform high-quality audio measurements on products
using the Bluetooth Advanced Audio Distribution Profile (A2DP), the Headset profile, or the Hands-Free profile.

AlgorithmSystem under test
�
Ordering Information
MT8855A Bluetooth Audio Test Set shown with accessory 2.4 GHz
antenna, test speaker and microphone.
Part number Description
MT8855A Bluetooth Audio Test Set
MT8855A-032 PESQ/MOS measurement option
MT8855A-033 Artificial Speech-like Test Stimulus (ASTS) files
Included Accessories
13000-00280 Operation manual (Printed)
2300-295
CD with BlueAudio software and PDF operation
manual
2000-1611-R USB cable for connection of MT8855A to PC
553-525-R
XLR (f) to BNC (f) adaptor (qty 2) for Line out
socket
553-526-R BNC (m) to phono (f) (qty 4)
Optional Accessories
MT8855A-001 Rack mount kit (single)
MT8855A-003 Rack mount kit (side-by-side)
2000-1607-R
Standard microphone (including interface cable)
(typical frequency response calibration data)
2000-1608-R